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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 23 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back 13 godina i stariji
16/03/2019 - 11:12 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15 - 18 godina

1. SATIR, Mert Ali 01 Turkey 59.50 661 A 28.50 31.00
2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 59.70 655 A 29.01 30.69
3. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 1:00.20 638 B
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Nis 2005 1:01.54 598 B 29.12 32.42
5. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.54 569 B 29.90 32.64
6. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.73 564 B 29.97 32.76
7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:03.00 557 B 30.05 32.95

BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 1:03.00 557 B 30.02 32.98
9. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:03.63 541 B 30.86 32.77

10. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 1:03.76 537 R 30.62 33.14
11. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.89 534 R 30.62 33.27
12. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.25 525 31.09 33.16
13. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:04.27 525 30.68 33.59
14. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.86 510 31.81 33.05
15. MITOV, Kaloyan 01 Olimpia 1:05.25 501 31.00 34.25
16. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.87 487 32.35 33.52
17. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.90 487 31.84 34.06
18. MANEV, Kristiyan 03 Olimpia 1:06.03 484 31.87 34.16
19. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.09 482 33.11 32.98
20. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:07.60 451 32.66 34.94
21. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:07.89 445 31.96 35.93
22. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina 1:08.82 427 33.99 34.83
23. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.80 409 33.42 36.38
24. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.40 399 33.47 36.93
25. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.43 399 34.66 35.77
26. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 1:10.46 398 34.28 36.18
27. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.68 394 34.80 35.88
28. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:10.86 391 34.37 36.49
29. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.73 377 35.01 36.72
30. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 1:11.98 373 36.01 35.97
31. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.65 363 34.61 38.04
32. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.95 344 35.55 38.40
33. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.23 340 37.23 37.00
34. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.39 312 38.25 38.14
35. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.88 295 39.21 38.67
36. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.91 283 38.70 40.21
37. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 Plavi Talas 1:19.29 279 38.49 40.80
38. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.87 273 39.37 40.50
39. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.02 226
40. NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04 Tri Delfina 1:32.42 176 44.77 47.65

13 godina i stariji

1. OEZKUL, Berk 98 Turkey 58.30 703 A 28.74 29.56
2. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Energy Standard 58.75 687 A 28.91 29.84
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 59.13 674 A 28.59 30.54
4. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.16 673 A 28.18 30.98
5. KHLOPTSOV, Andrii 98 Energy Standard 59.23 670 A 29.34 29.89
6. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 59.28 669 A 28.78 30.50
7. SATIR, Mert Ali 01 Turkey 59.50 661 A 28.50 31.00
8. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 59.70 655 A 29.01 30.69
9. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 1:00.20 638 B

10. GOER, Rasim Ogulcan 98 Turkey 1:01.12 610 B 29.51 31.61
11. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Nis 2005 1:01.54 598 B 29.12 32.42
12. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.54 569 B 29.90 32.64
13. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.73 564 B 29.97 32.76
14. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:03.00 557 B 30.05 32.95
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 23, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 13 godina i stariji

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 1:03.00 557 B 30.02 32.98
16. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:03.63 541 B 30.86 32.77
17. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 1:03.76 537 R 30.62 33.14
18. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.89 534 R 30.62 33.27
19. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.25 525 31.09 33.16
20. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:04.27 525 30.68 33.59
21. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 1:04.69 514 31.21 33.48
22. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.86 510 31.81 33.05
23. MITOV, Kaloyan 01 Olimpia 1:05.25 501 31.00 34.25
24. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.87 487 32.35 33.52
25. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.90 487 31.84 34.06
26. MANEV, Kristiyan 03 Olimpia 1:06.03 484 31.87 34.16
27. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.09 482 33.11 32.98
28. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:07.60 451 32.66 34.94
29. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:07.89 445 31.96 35.93
30. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 1:08.75 428 33.36 35.39
31. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina 1:08.82 427 33.99 34.83
32. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.80 409 33.42 36.38
33. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.40 399 33.47 36.93
34. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.43 399 34.66 35.77
35. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 1:10.46 398 34.28 36.18
36. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.68 394 34.80 35.88
37. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:10.86 391 34.37 36.49
38. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.73 377 35.01 36.72
39. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 1:11.98 373 36.01 35.97
40. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.65 363 34.61 38.04
41. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.95 344 35.55 38.40
42. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.23 340 37.23 37.00
43. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.39 312 38.25 38.14
44. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.88 295 39.21 38.67
45. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.91 283 38.70 40.21
46. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 Plavi Talas 1:19.29 279 38.49 40.80
47. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.66 275 39.31 40.35
48. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.87 273 39.37 40.50
49. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.02 226
50. PANOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.01 204 43.03 44.98
51. NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04 Tri Delfina 1:32.42 176 44.77 47.65


